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200410070005
56240

10/07/2004
02:37:00

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS HOBBS,
CHARLES D

30 20 Lot#:77
Book:30 Pg:20

200410070005
56230

10/07/2004
02:37:00

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantee DEEDS FILIMONUK,
BRENDA J

30 20 Lot#:77
Book:30 Pg:20

200410070005
56310

10/07/2004
01:18:00

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantee DEEDS PORTER,
VAUGHN E

12 62 Lot#:24
Book:12 Pg:62

200410070005
56340

10/07/2004
01:18:00

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS SCOTCH,
JOSEPH A

12 62 Lot#:24
Book:12 Pg:62

200410070005
56320

10/07/2004
01:18:00

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS POIRIER,
JONATHAN M

8 154 Lot#:610
Book:8 Pg:154


