Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC; Date Recorded= 2004/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200410070005 56240	10/07/2004 02:37:00	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOBBS, CHARLES D			30	20		Lot#:77 Book:30 Pg:20
200410070005 56230	10/07/2004 02:37:00	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	FILIMONUK, BRENDA J			30	20		Lot#:77 Book:30 Pg:20
200410070005 56310	10/07/2004 01:18:00	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	PORTER, VAUGHN E			12	62		Lot#:24 Book:12 Pg:62
200410070005 56340	10/07/2004 01:18:00	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SCOTCH, JOSEPH A			12	62		Lot#:24 Book:12 Pg:62
200410070005 56320	10/07/2004 01:18:00	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	POIRIER, JONATHAN M			8	154		Lot#:610 Book:8 Pg:154